L 23000353 519

(Red	juestor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	
(3.17)	, ototo (2, p. 1101)	o,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
, <u></u>		
		
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	
		ļ
<u> </u>		





200411026982

07/27/23--01008--006 **160.00

LLAHASSEE, FLOR

2023 JUL 27 PH 12: 08

RECEIVED

2023

or 2:53

COVER LETTER

24

TO:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Angels Of Karing Hearts Nurse Registry Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
SUZANNE DEIRVILLE
Name of Person
Firm/Company
2506 ACOIN St UNIT B
, real est
Bort PICRCE HondA 3494)
City/State and Zip Code Ongels of hearts bz Q gmail. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Suzanne Darviller 772 882-0233 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
□S125.00 Filing Fee □S130.00 Filing Fee & □S155.00 Filing Fee & □S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing Section DivisionDivision of CorporationsThe Centre of Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Angels of Karing Hearts Nurse Registry He
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2506 Acom St Unit B	SAMC
Dont Pierce	<u> </u>
BH 34947	
<u> </u>	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Suzanne Darville

Name

3403 Menerodez Are

Florida street uddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

At. Picke A 3494)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager Om BR	QUINNECA HAMIS RIISE 12thave au 301 Cope (Cecil FI 33990	-
		• -
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be s the date of filing.)	need filing:	<u>-</u>
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Darvelle	
This document is exec I am aware that any fal- constitutes a third degre	nember or an authorized representative of a member. uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, se information submitted in a document to the Department of State ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Suzar	Typed or printed name of signee	
		20

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)